
Judge's Signatures

2015 Level 6 State Championships
Meet Results
Mar 13-15, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 3/16/2015 2:52:58 PM

Women / 6 / SR B3
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Carlisle383
Denton

9.625 9.750 9.5509.300 38.225
5 1 9T 6 1 

1 

Chloe Chu378
Infinite Bounds

9.775 9.200 9.7009.525 38.200
1 4T 2 2T 2 

2 

Ashley Holcomb371
AIM-TEXANS 

9.675 9.200 9.7509.325 37.950
2 4T 7T 1 3 

3 

Emma Wisker372
Achiever's

9.425 9.150 9.6009.575 37.750
8 7 1 5 4 

4 

Abbie Heidenreich380
Texas Best

9.300 9.375 9.6759.300 37.650
11 3 9T 4 5 

5 

Megan Campbell377
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.525 9.650 9.7008.550 37.425
7 2 17 2T 6 

6 

Elisabeth Canady376
Texas Best

9.650 8.850 9.4509.450 37.400
3T 10T 3 10T 7 

7 

Kylie Dauper373
Texas Best

9.650 9.050 9.2009.250 37.150
3T 8T 12 16T 8 

8 

Cece Rivas381
Richardson

9.125 9.050 9.5009.325 37.000
13 8T 7T 7T 9 

9 

Madison Justice385
Achiever's

9.325 8.850 9.3759.350 36.900
10 10T 5T 12 10 

10 

Kayleigh Tharling382
Rolland Ballard

9.550 8.250 9.4509.375 36.625
6 15 4 10T 11 

11 

Tabitha (Tabby) Lewis374
Aerial Athletics

8.650 9.200 9.5009.175 36.525
17 4T 13 7T 12 

12 

Addison Meschi375
Corpus Chrsti 

9.225 8.650 9.2759.050 36.200
12 14 15 14 13 

13 

Shelby Aubuchon370
Pearland Eilte

9.350 8.750 9.2508.250 35.600
9 12T 18 15 14 

14 

Carissa Clancy386
VIP

8.675 8.750 9.2008.875 35.500
16 12T 16 16T 15 

15 

Ashley Green387
All American

9.025 7.950 9.2009.300 35.475
14 16 9T 16T 16 

16 

Autumn Sutter384
Maximum Athletic

8.875 7.850 9.4759.100 35.300
15 17 14 9 17 

17 

Claudia Mackel379
Waxahachie

7.750 7.650 9.3009.350 34.050
18 18 5T 13 18 

18 
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